Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2003/2508(RSP)

Resolution on the situation in Iraq

Subject

6.10.04 Third-country political situation, local and regional conflicts

Geographical area
Iraq

Key events
30/01/2003
30/01/2003

29/09/2003

13/02/2004

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Resolution/conclusions adopted by
Council

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

T5-0032/2003

Summary
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